Blutspenden in 76344 bis zum 18.10.2024

Di
Mi
Di
Do
Di
Di
Mi
Fr
Di
Di

21.05.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

05.06.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

11.06.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

09.07.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

10.07.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

19.07.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

23.07.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

23.07.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Rheinzabern 76764
Turn- und Festhalle
Rappengasse 5a

Worth 76744 - Maximiliansau
DRK-Haus,Maximiliansau
Hermann-Quack-Str. 1

Karlsruhe 76133
Albert-Schweitzer-Saal
Reinhold-Frank-Stral3e 48a

Neupotz 76777
Kultur- und Freizeithaus
Hinterstr. 32

Leimersheim 76774
Bilrgerhaus
Untere Hauptstr. 6

Worth 76744
Bienwald-Halle
Am Bienwald 3

Jockgrim 76751
Blrgerhaus
Untere Buchstr. 20

Worth 76744 - Schaidt
Kulturhalle-Schaidt
Waldstr.15

Kuhardt 76773
Grundschule, Turnhalle
Schulstr. 7

Rheinzabern 76764
Turn- und Festhalle
Rappengasse 5a



29.08.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

29.08.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

10.09.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

11.09.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

08.10.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

15.10.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

18.10.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Wobrth 76744 - Maximiliansau
DRK-Haus,Maximiliansau
Hermann-Quack-Str. 1

Neupotz 76777
Kultur- und Freizeithaus
Hinterstr. 32

Leimersheim 76774
Burgerhaus
Untere Hauptstr. 6

Jockgrim 76751
Burgerhaus
Untere Buchstr. 20

Rheinzabern 76764
Turn- und Festhalle
Rappengasse 5a

Worth 76744
Bienwald-Halle
Am Bienwald 3

Worth 76744 - Schaidt
Kulturhalle-Schaidt
Waldstr.15



